Mars 1790

Mars-nov. 1791

1791-1792

1792-1793

Avril-nov. 1793

Novembre 1793

1803-1808

1808-1809

1809-1815

1815-1831

1835-1840

1840-1842

1844-1848

1848-1852

1852-1856

1857-1877

1877-1888

1888-1890

1892-1910

1911-1912

1912-1919

1919-1925

HUELGOAT

LEROUX Guillaume-Sébastien
KERNEGUEZ Noé
GRILLAUD Mathurin

L EFEBVRE Francois-Guillaume
LABIGOU Guillaume
LEFEBVRE Guillaume

PARIS Francois-Joseph
QUERNOT-KERANGAL Jean-Marie
FEGEAN Olivier

DESPRES Charles-Marie

DE PENGUERN Jean-L ouis

LE NEE Joseph

JAFFRENOU Yves

LE SOUFACHE Francois-Marie
MORVAN Yves-Marie
LECITOL Yves

LE BIHAN Charles-Marie

LE GALL Jean-Louis

FEJEAN Joseph

BERGOT Hyacinthe

LE RUMEUR Jean

LALOUET Jacques-L ouis



1926-1935
1935-1944
Septembre 1944
1945-1983
1983-1989
1989-2001
2001-2008
2008-2014

2014-

LE FLOCH Corentin

LE DILASSER Jean-FrancoissMarie
PICART Francois

PENVEN Alphonse

GUILLOU Joseph

CLEUZIOU Robert

DISSEZ Irene

GARREC Corentin

MICHEL Benoit



